
The Coweta Judicial Circuit ADR Program 
100 Ridley Avenue 

LaGrange, Georgia 30240 
706-883-2168 

lmobley@troucountyga.gov and rlindsey@troupcountyga.gov 
 

Coweta Judicial Circuit ADR Program Mediators 
Program Rate- $100.00 per hour with a two hour minimum 

 

Genna Allen, Attorney 
6029-6045-3173-2480 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
Genna.allen@georgiaadr.com 
 
Margarita Austin 
5826-7154-5663-4880 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
margaritute@yahoo.com 
 
Katherine Bates 
5995-3755-0046-0032 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Delinquency 
Katherinekat20@aol.com 
 
Julie Cain, Attorney 
4570-6211-6596-1226 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Delinquency 
juliecainlaw@comcast.net 
 
Lynda Caldwell, Attorney 
6720-1745-2367-8720 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
Lyndacaldwell7@gmail.com 
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Robert Harker, Attorney 
6077-2144-0466-4832 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
Assistant.harkerlaw@gmail.com 
 
Lindsey Mobley 
5963-9709-1395-1744 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
lmobley@troupcountyga.gov 
 
Tim Keim 
5286-4949-3990-6048 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
tmthykm@bellsouth.net 
 
Judge R. Michael Key 
6755-3684-0320-7098 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
michael@keylaw.net 
 
Rebecca Lindsey 
5291-2987-2660-8896 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate, Delinquency 
rlindsey@troupcountyga.gov 
 
Deborah Reddick 
6038-9685-5029-3504 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
Georgiamediator1@gmail.com 
 
Melissa Sanford, Attorney 
6755-3684-0320-7168 
General Civil, Domestic (DV) 
melissa@melissasanfordlaw.com 
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Tina Stephens, Attorney 
4531-0431-5609-9072 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
tina@tinastephenslaw.com 
 
Clarence Taylor, IV, Attorney 
5196-3747-5996-4672 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
clarence@gaciviljustice.com 
 
Teresa White, MSW 
5061-5393-8400-0512 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
Tmwhite054@gmail.com 
 
Gwen Wiggins 
5379-1129-5685-4272 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Delinquency, Dependency 
GwenWiggins@Premierworkforce.org 
 
Rebecca Zimmerman, Attorneys 
5298-5555-6039-4752 
General Civil, Domestic (DV), Probate 
Becca7080@gmail.com 
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